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NAME

ORGANIZATION


WEB SITE


E-MAIL AND/OR PHONE

Diane Hill

Communication Technologies
www.comtechnologies.com
dhill@comtechnologies.com












703-961-9080

Joanne Barnes
Resource Network International 

www.Resourcenetwork.net
jbarnes@resourcenetwork.net












202-722-7601

Cate Robinson
Camp-Blair Consulting, Inc.

www.camp-blair.com

crobinson@camp-blair.com












703-519-4741

Terry Stewart

TS Research






Tsresearch@aol.com












301-847-1830

Dick O’Connell
MRP Corporation


www.MRPCI.com

Dick@MRPCI.com












919-856-1144 Ext.3024

Cathleen Crain
LTG Associates



www.ltgassociates.com

partners@ltgassociates.com












301-270-0882

Russell Jackson
Decision Information Resources

www.dir-online.com

rjackson@dir-online.com












713-650-1425

Roger Morrell
Gerotech



www.gerotech.com

rmorrell@gerotech.com












703-518-9942

Joseph Falkson
Support Services International

www.ssinar.com

jfalkson@ssinar.com












301-587-9000 Ext.110

Judie Mopsik

Abt Associates


www.AbtAssociates.com
Judie-Mopsik@abtassoc.com












202-263-1831

Debra Dean

Arcola Research

www.arcola.com

301-990-8380


Becky Quarles
QSA Research



www.QSARESEARCH.com  703-567-7655

Cheryl Caswell
NERI




www.neri.org


617-923-7747

Ronald Deprez
Public Health Resource Group

www.phrg.com

207-761-7093

Carol Nixon

Evaluation Design

www.evaluationdesign.com
615-309-8693

and David Charles









615-936-2025
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E-MAIL AND/OR PHONE

Barbara Gage

Health Economics Research
www.HER-CHER.org


781-788-8100 Ext.151

John Shaw

Next Wave


www.nextwave.info


518-452-3351

Jamie Chriqui

The MayaTech Corporation
www.mayatech.org


301-587-1600

Rick Offner

Inclusion Incorporated

www.inclusioninc.com


202-546-4464 Ext.202

Nicolette Shaw
Westcon International


Westcondc@aol.com
and N. Solan










703-287-8736

Beth Mahan

Booz Allen Hamilton

www.bah.com



703-850-3069

Pat Bennett

Chesapeake Management
www.chesapeakemanagement.com
410-275-9900

Laverne Carter
Emprise Group



www.goemprisegroup.com

202-744-3446

and Sonja Wilson











Joel Popkin

Joel Popkin and Company
www.jpcecon.com


202-872-0990

Caitlin Oppenheimer
NORC



www.NORC.org


202-223-6340

Sheri Dougherty
DAI



www.daitech.com


703-370-7545

Tessie Catsambas
Encompass, LLC

www.encompassworld.com

301-469-8813

Jay Volkert

The Gallup Organization
www.gallup.com


202-715-3190

Gila Shusterman
Walter R. McDonald Associates
www.WRMA.com


301-881-2590

Bill Wrightson
Actuarial Research Corporation






703-941-7400 Ext.14

Flora Kan

DUII








240-631-7933

